Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
High Density DC-DC Modules
PS150 Series
75 to 150 Watt Wide Input
DC-DC Converters
Single Output
Features
• 75W/150W Isolated Output
• Efficiency to 85%
• 500KHz Switching Frequency
• 2 : 1 Input Range
• Regulated Outputs
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Five-Sided Metal Case
• Industry Standard Half-Brick Package
MODEL INPUT  OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT CURRENT %EFF
VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE CURRENT NO LOAD  FULL LOAD
PS150-48S25 2.5 VDC 30 A 2.6 A 74
PS150-48S33 3.3 VDC 30 A 2.6 A 79
PS150-48S05 5 VDC 30 A 3.7 A 83
PS150-48S12 12 VDC 12.5 A 3.6 A 85
PS150-48S15 15 VDC 10 A 3.6 A 85
PS150-48S24 24 VDC 6.25 A 3.6 A 85
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 48 VDC
1
36-75VDC 25 mA
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England